Place Bib #
1 196
2 197
3 162
4 220
5 134
6 244
7 234
8 161
9 203
10 229
11 209
12 156
13 139
14 235
15 219
16 137
17 183
18 233
19 214
20 141
21 190
22 178
23 169
24 257
25 225
26 239
27 192
28 187
29 143
30 232
31 267
32 243
33 154
34 230
35 130
36 151
37 241
38 262
39 171
40 252
41 213
42 138
43 231

Finish Time

00:18:56.04
00:20:05.04
00:20:24.71
00:20:37.32
00:21:14.29
00:22:11.70
00:22:28.17
00:23:37.95
00:24:35.89
00:25:04.92
00:25:28.09
00:25:30.60
00:25:32.71
00:25:58.42
00:25:58.88
00:26:20.55
00:26:21.10
00:26:21.13
00:26:28.04
00:26:57.21
00:27:01.55
00:27:50.30
00:27:50.44
00:28:03.07
00:28:04.67
00:28:05.83
00:28:12.48
00:28:21.80
00:28:34.91
00:29:50.21
00:29:54.87
00:30:05.15
00:30:45.09
00:31:25.56
00:31:29.76
00:31:37.57
00:31:41.54
00:31:47.00
00:31:48.70
00:32:22.15
00:32:37.99
00:32:40.27
00:33:01.23

Landis 5K Forest Run - August 7, 2021

Name

Keith Machabee
Aaron Major
Tristan Ethier
Stephen Roy
Joshua Bivins
Oliver Towe
Mark Stephenson
Jaime Ethier
Drew Meka
Dahlia Sheehan-Yassin
EJ Patchen

Lydia Dillon
Stephen Bugbee
Steven Sweeney
David Roy

Keith Blevins
Tara lyer

Haeley Spohn
Joel Riley
Rebecca Chapman
BILL KOSINA
Mark Hinchcliff
Dave Glass
Heather Wittels
Tyler Schell
Anna Tofel
Joleen Kuemmel
Jeremy Kergel
Keith Cook
George Spohn
Amy LaGrange
Jennifer Toti
Chris DiCamillo
Jillian Smith
Richard Baluch
Maxwell DeCusatis
Kelly Tofel
Jaden Helton
Nathan Glass
Victoria Wagner
Kevin Quinn
Brandon Bramer
Brandie Spohn

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Hometown
Delmar, NY
Pattersonville, NY
Richmondyville, NY
Schoharie, NY
Esperance, NY
Ghent, NY
Esperance, NY
Richmonduville, NY
Canajoharie, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Schoharie, NY
Oneonta, NY
Hagaman, NY
Delanson, NY
Schoharie, NY
Delanson, NY
Altamont, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Albany, NY
Altamont, NY
Richfield Springs, NY
New York, NY
Glenville, NY
Chicago, IL
Schoharie, NY
Portland, OR
Waterford, NY
Schenectady, NY
Albany, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Altamont, NY
Norwich, NY
Howes Cave, NY
Warnerville, NY
Delanson, NY
Amsterdam, NY
Portland, OR
Howes Cave, NY
Schenectady, NY
Altamont, NY
Albany, NY
Queensbury, NY
Cobleskill, NY

Division Rank

Overall Male Runner:
40 - 49 Male Runner:
15 - 19 Male Runner:
30 - 39 Male Runner:
15 - 19 Male Runner:
10 - 14 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Male Runner:
40 - 49 Male Runner:
40 - 49 Male Runner:
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Overall Female Runner:

40 - 49 Male Runner: 4

50 - 59 Female Runner:

60 - 69 Male Runner: 1
60 - 69 Male Runner: 2
60 - 69 Male Runner: 3
30 - 39 Male Runner: 2

10 - 14 Female Runner:
15 - 19 Female Runner:

40 - 49 Male Runner: 5

40 - 49 Female Runner:

60 - 69 Male Runner: 4
30 - 39 Male Runner: 3
70 - 79 Male Runner: 1

30 - 39 Female Runner:

30 - 39 Male Runner: 4

40 - 49 Female Runner:
40 - 49 Female Runner:

40 - 49 Male Runner: 6
60 - 69 Male Runner: 5
40 - 49 Male Runner: 7

40 - 49 Female Runner:
40 - 49 Female Runner:
40 - 49 Female Runner:
30 - 39 Female Runner:

70 - 79 Male Runner: 2
20 - 29 Male Runner: 1
10 - 14 Male Runner: 2
0 -9 Male Runner: 1

40 - 49 Male Runner: 8

40 - 49 Female Runner:

30 - 39 Male Runner: 5
20 - 29 Male Runner: 2

40 - 49 Female Runner:
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

210
175
211
153
248
198
216
199
189
236
173
188
204
255
164
264
206
259
201
263
265
145
208
195
228
254
224
200
170
240
167
256
158
215
146
136
176
247
185
253
227
226
179
268
266

00:33:12.64
00:33:26.61
00:33:43.46
00:33:54.78
00:34:25.20
00:34:25.22
00:34:28.31
00:34:43.43
00:35:33.73
00:35:36.87
00:35:40.56
00:35:42.73
00:35:47.79
00:35:48.50
00:35:49.34
00:36:07.84
00:36:20.18
00:36:43.29
00:37:21.39
00:37:37.41
00:37:38.09
00:38:04.53
00:38:14.73
00:38:23.34
00:38:39.92
00:39:01.91
00:40:06.85
00:40:12.64
00:40:20.10
00:40:26.28
00:40:29.10
00:40:40.03
00:41:25.29
00:41:26.81
00:41:56.14
00:42:48.84
00:43:27.88
00:44:19.20
00:44:34.26
00:44:40.35
00:44:46.45
00:44:47.27
00:44:49.01
00:44:50.01
00:45:06.44

Morgan Patchen
Emily Haley

Larry Perrotti
Teagan DeCusatis
Kathy VanValen
Christopher Manley

Stephen Rockmacher

Morgan McClary
ROY KORN
William Taylor
Stephen Gleason
Mandy Kergel
Olivia Meka
Tom Whitney
Timothy Fioretti
Madelyn Helton
Rebecca Murphy
Cynthia Zinzow
Liam Meagher
Benjamin Helton
Kevin Helton
Kasey Cushing
Heidi Parker
Spencer Lindstead
Colleen Sheehan
Susan Whitney
Nikki Schaffer
Kimberly Meagher
Natalie Glass
Emerson Tofel
Lorelei Frederick
Susan Wil

Brian Elder

Stephanie Rockmacher

Stanislaw Cushing
Hilda Blevins
BRIAN HARTMAN
Alissa Van Zutphen
Keith Johnson
Laura Walters
Spencer Segrue
Sean Segrue

Ken Hotopp

Matt Hotopp
John Vavasour

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Schoharie, NY
Esperance, NY
Sloansville, NY
Amsterdam, NY
Delanson, NY
Worcester, NY
Niskayuna, NY
Amsterdam, NY
Middleburgh, NY
Sharon Springs, NY
New York, NJ
Glenville, NY
Canajoharie, NY
Oneonta, NY
Gloversville, NY
HOWES CAVE, NY
Albany, NY
Sloansville, NY
Athens, NY
Howes Cave, NY
Howes Cave, NY
Westerly, Rl
Greenville, NY
Albany, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Oneonta, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Athens, NY
Schenectady, NY
Portland, OR
Esperance, NY
West Winfield, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Niskayuna, NY
Westerly, Rl
Delanson, NY
South Kortright, NY
Delmar, NY
Summit, NY
Sharon Springs, NY
Altamont, NY
Altamont, NY
Howes Cave, NY
Voorheesville, NY
Albany, NY

30 - 39 Female Runner: 3
30 - 39 Female Runner: 4
40 - 49 Male Runner:
20 - 29 Female Runner: 1
50 - 59 Female Runner: 2
40 - 49 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Male Runner:
20 - 29 Female Runner: 2
60 - 69 Male Runner:
30 - 39 Male Runner:
10 - 14 Male Runner:
30 - 39 Female Runner: 5
10 - 14 Female Runner: 2
60 - 69 Male Runner:
40 - 49 Male Runner:
10 - 14 Female Runner: 3

40 - 49 Female Runner: 9

40 - 49 Female Runner: 10
10 - 14 Male Runner:

0 - 9 Male Runner: 2

40 - 49 Male Runner:
15 - 19 Female Runner:
30 - 39 Female Runner:
20 - 29 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner: 3
60 - 69 Female Runner:
30 - 39 Female Runner: 7
40 - 49 Female Runner:
10 - 14 Female Runner:
10 - 14 Male Runner:
15 - 19 Female Runner: 3
70 - 79 Female Runner:
50 - 59 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner:
10 - 14 Male Runner:
60 - 69 Female Runner:
60 - 69 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner:
80 - 89 Male Runner:
40 - 49 Female Runner:
10 - 14 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Male Runner:
80 - 89 Male Runner:
50 - 59 Male Runner:
70 - 79 Male Runner:
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10

2

6

6
3

7
11

4

12

3

5

3

6

8

1

7
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

207
260
166
131
238
258
177
250
181
261
155
172
159
160
129
218
246
194
135
242
147
221
212
191
165
163
152
150
193
205
142
174
223
245
149
251

00:45:11.29
00:46:55.10
00:48:14.95
00:48:31.38
00:49:18.08
00:49:42.75
00:50:28.89
00:50:30.57
00:50:59.66
00:51:39.00
00:52:00.88
00:52:27.91
00:53:49.63
00:53:51.85
00:54:47.64
00:55:04.16
00:55:05.01
00:55:09.61
00:56:45.13
00:58:10.32
01:00:22.28
01:00:23.53
01:00:42.44
01:00:52.86
01:01:39.81
01:01:41.81
01:02:11.14
01:02:22.91
01:03:06.35
01:03:06.82
01:03:07.74
01:07:10.90
01:07:13.18
01:07:23.23
01:26:56.39
01:45:00.01

Sarah Murphy
Amanda Underwood
paul forbes

Crystal Baumes
Stuart Thalblum
Susan Wong

Gail Hein

Judy Venette

Jean Hull

Brenna Underwood
Sheena DiCamillo
Russell Glass

Kate Elder

Nick Elder

Denelle Baker

Liz Rotundo

Lori Van Buren

Jim Lindstead
Jonathan Blanchard
Jennifer Torgersen
Stephen Cushing
Devon Russ

Mary Pustay

Jean Kosina

Violett Fioretti

Erin Fioretti

Peter DeCusatis
Mary DeCusatis
Karen Leach

Ginny Mosher-Sweeney

Mary Collis
Harold Guest
Kaela Salzman
Stacy Tyler Gray
Gerard DeCusatis
Debra Virkler

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Albany, NY
Schoharie, NY
colonie, NY

Rotterdam Junction, NY

Sharon Springs, NY
Glenmont, NY
Altamont, NY
Colonie, NY
Glenville, NY
Schoharie, NY
Howes Cave, NY
Glenville, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Cobleskill, NY
Sloansville, NY
Albany, NY
Albany, NY
Albany, NY
Altamont, NY
Albany, NY
Albany, NY

West Kill, NY
Cassville, NY
Richfield Springs, NY
Gloversville, NY
Gloversville, NY
Amsterdam, NY
Amsterdam, NY
Munnsville, NY
Delanson, NY
Whitesboro, NY
Middleburgh, NY
Delanson, NY
Sloansville, NY
Amsterdam, NY
West Winfield, NY

50 - 59 Female Runner:
30 - 39 Female Runner:

70 - 79 Male Runner: 4

20 - 29 Female Runner:

60 - 69 Male Runner: 9

70 - 79 Female Runner:
60 - 69 Female Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner:
70 - 79 Female Runner:

0 -9 Female Runner: 1

30 - 39 Female Runner:

6
8

3
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40 - 49 Male Runner: 13

50 - 59 Female Runner:

20 - 29 Male Runner: 4

60 - 69 Female Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner:

50 - 59 Male Runner: 6
30 - 39 Male Runner: 7

40 - 49 Female Runner:

50 - 59 Male Runner: 7

60 - 69 Female Runner:
60 - 69 Female Runner:
50 - 59 Female Runner:

0 - 9 Female Runner: 2

40 - 49 Female Runner:

20 - 29 Male Runner: 5

60 - 69 Female Runner:
60 - 69 Female Runner:
70 - 79 Female Runner:
60 - 69 Female Runner:

8

10

13
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60 - 69 Male Runner: 10

20 - 29 Female Runner:
40 - 49 Female Runner:

4
15

60 - 69 Male Runner: 11

60 - 69 Female Runner:

10



