Landis 5K Forest Run - August 7, 2021 Name Gender Hometown Division Rank

Place	Bib#	Finish Time	Name	Gender	Hometown	Division Rank
1	196	00:18:56.04	Keith Machabee	Male	Delmar, NY	Overall Male Runner: 1
2	197	00:20:05.04	Aaron Major	Male	Pattersonville, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 1
3	162	00:20:24.71	Tristan Ethier	Male	Richmondville, NY	15 - 19 Male Runner: 1
4	220	00:20:37.32	Stephen Roy	Male	Schoharie, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 1
5	134	00:21:14.29	Joshua Bivins	Male	Esperance, NY	15 - 19 Male Runner: 2
6	244	00:22:11.70	Oliver Towe	Male	Ghent, NY	10 - 14 Male Runner: 1
7	234	00:22:28.17	Mark Stephenson	Male	Esperance, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 1
8	161	00:23:37.95	Jaime Ethier	Male	Richmondville, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 2
9	203	00:24:35.89	Drew Meka	Male	Canajoharie, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 3
10	229	00:25:04.92	Dahlia Sheehan-Yassin	Female	Cobleskill, NY	Overall Female Runner: 1
11	209	00:25:28.09	EJ Patchen	Male	Schoharie, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 4
12	156	00:25:30.60	Lydia Dillon	Female	Oneonta, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 1
13	139	00:25:32.71	Stephen Bugbee	Male	Hagaman, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 1
14	235	00:25:58.42	Steven Sweeney	Male	Delanson, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 2
15	219	00:25:58.88	David Roy	Male	Schoharie, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 3
16	137	00:26:20.55	Keith Blevins	Male	Delanson, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 2
17	183	00:26:21.10	Tara Iyer	Female	Altamont, NY	10 - 14 Female Runner: 1
18	233	00:26:21.13	Haeley Spohn	Female	Cobleskill, NY	15 - 19 Female Runner: 1
19	214	00:26:28.04	Joel Riley	Male	Albany, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 5
20	141	00:26:57.21	Rebecca Chapman	Female	Altamont, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 1
21	190	00:27:01.55	BILL KOSINA	Male	Richfield Springs, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 4
22	178	00:27:50.30	Mark Hinchcliff	Male	New York, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 3
23	169	00:27:50.44	Dave Glass	Male	Glenville, NY	70 - 79 Male Runner: 1
24	257	00:28:03.07	Heather Wittels	Female	Chicago, IL	30 - 39 Female Runner: 1
25	225	00:28:04.67	Tyler Schell	Male	Schoharie, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 4
26	239	00:28:05.83	Anna Tofel	Female	Portland, OR	40 - 49 Female Runner: 2
27	192	00:28:12.48	Joleen Kuemmel	Female	Waterford, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 3
28	187	00:28:21.80	Jeremy Kergel	Male	Schenectady, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 6
29	143	00:28:34.91	Keith Cook	Male	Albany, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 5
30	232	00:29:50.21	George Spohn	Male	Cobleskill, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 7
31	267	00:29:54.87	Amy LaGrange	Female	Altamont, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 4
32	243	00:30:05.15	Jennifer Toti	Female	Norwich, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 5
33	154	00:30:45.09	Chris DiCamillo	Female	Howes Cave, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 6
34	230	00:31:25.56	Jillian Smith	Female	Warnerville, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 2
35	130	00:31:29.76	Richard Baluch	Male	Delanson, NY	70 - 79 Male Runner: 2
36	151	00:31:37.57	Maxwell DeCusatis	Male	Amsterdam, NY	20 - 29 Male Runner: 1
37	241	00:31:41.54	Kelly Tofel	Male	Portland, OR	10 - 14 Male Runner: 2
38	262	00:31:47.00	Jaden Helton	Male	Howes Cave, NY	0 - 9 Male Runner: 1
39	171	00:31:48.70	Nathan Glass	Male	Schenectady, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 8
40	252	00:32:22.15	Victoria Wagner	Female	Altamont, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 7
41	213	00:32:37.99	Kevin Quinn	Male	Albany, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 5
42	138	00:32:40.27	Brandon Bramer	Male	Queensbury, NY	20 - 29 Male Runner: 2
43	231	00:33:01.23	Brandie Spohn	Female	Cobleskill, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 8

44	210	00:33:12.64	Morgan Patchen	Female	Schoharie, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 3
45	175	00:33:26.61	Emily Haley	Female	Esperance, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 4
46	211	00:33:43.46	Larry Perrotti	Male	Sloansville, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 9
47	153	00:33:54.78	Teagan DeCusatis	Female	Amsterdam, NY	20 - 29 Female Runner: 1
48	248	00:34:25.20	Kathy VanValen	Female	Delanson, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 2
49	198	00:34:25.22	Christopher Manley	Male	Worcester, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 10
50	216	00:34:28.31	Stephen Rockmacher	Male	Niskayuna, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 2
51	199	00:34:43.43	Morgan McClary	Female	Amsterdam, NY	20 - 29 Female Runner: 2
52	189	00:35:33.73	ROY KORN	Male	Middleburgh, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 6
53	236	00:35:36.87	William Taylor	Male	Sharon Springs, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 6
54	173	00:35:40.56	Stephen Gleason	Male	New York, NJ	10 - 14 Male Runner: 3
55	188	00:35:42.73	Mandy Kergel	Female	Glenville, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 5
56	204	00:35:47.79	Olivia Meka	Female	Canajoharie, NY	10 - 14 Female Runner: 2
57	255	00:35:48.50	Tom Whitney	Male	Oneonta, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 7
58	164	00:35:49.34	Timothy Fioretti	Male	Gloversville, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 11
59	264	00:36:07.84	Madelyn Helton	Female	HOWES CAVE, NY	10 - 14 Female Runner: 3
60	206	00:36:20.18	Rebecca Murphy	Female	Albany, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 9
61	259	00:36:43.29	Cynthia Zinzow	Female	Sloansville, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 10
62	201	00:37:21.39	Liam Meagher	Male	Athens, NY	10 - 14 Male Runner: 4
63	263	00:37:37.41	Benjamin Helton	Male	Howes Cave, NY	0 - 9 Male Runner: 2
64	265	00:37:38.09	Kevin Helton	Male	Howes Cave, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 12
65	145	00:38:04.53	Kasey Cushing	Female	Westerly, RI	15 - 19 Female Runner: 2
66	208	00:38:14.73	Heidi Parker	Female	Greenville, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 6
67	195	00:38:23.34	Spencer Lindstead	Male	Albany, NY	20 - 29 Male Runner: 3
68	228	00:38:39.92	Colleen Sheehan	Female	Cobleskill, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 3
69	254	00:39:01.91	Susan Whitney	Female	Oneonta, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 1
70	224	00:40:06.85	Nikki Schaffer	Female	Cobleskill, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 7
71	200	00:40:12.64	Kimberly Meagher	Female	Athens, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 11
72	170	00:40:20.10	Natalie Glass	Female	Schenectady, NY	10 - 14 Female Runner: 4
73	240	00:40:26.28	Emerson Tofel	Male	Portland, OR	10 - 14 Male Runner: 5
74	167	00:40:29.10	Lorelei Frederick	Female	Esperance, NY	15 - 19 Female Runner: 3
75	256	00:40:40.03	Susan Wil	Female	West Winfield, NY	70 - 79 Female Runner: 1
76	158	00:41:25.29	Brian Elder	Male	Cobleskill, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 3
77	215	00:41:26.81	Stephanie Rockmacher	Female	Niskayuna, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 4
78	146	00:41:56.14	Stanislaw Cushing	Male	Westerly, RI	10 - 14 Male Runner: 6
79	136	00:42:48.84	Hilda Blevins	Female	Delanson, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 2
80	176	00:43:27.88	BRIAN HARTMAN	Male	South Kortright, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 8
81	247	00:44:19.20	Alissa Van Zutphen	Female	Delmar, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 5
82	185	00:44:34.26	Keith Johnson	Male	Summit, NY	80 - 89 Male Runner: 1
83	253	00:44:40.35	Laura Walters	Female	Sharon Springs, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 12
84	227	00:44:46.45	Spencer Segrue	Male	Altamont, NY	10 - 14 Male Runner: 7
85	226	00:44:47.27	Sean Segrue	Male	Altamont, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 4
86	179	00:44:49.01	Ken Hotopp	Male	Howes Cave, NY	80 - 89 Male Runner: 2
87	268	00:44:50.01	Matt Hotopp	Male	Voorheesville, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 5
88	266	00:45:06.44	John Vavasour	Male	Albany, NY	70 - 79 Male Runner: 3

89	207	00:45:11.29	Sarah Murphy	Female	Albany, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 6
90	260	00:46:55.10	Amanda Underwood	Female	Schoharie, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 8
91	166	00:48:14.95	paul forbes	Male	colonie, NY	70 - 79 Male Runner: 4
92	131	00:48:31.38	Crystal Baumes	Female	· ·	20 - 29 Female Runner: 3
93	238	00:49:18.08	Stuart Thalblum	Male	Sharon Springs, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 9
94	258	00:49:42.75	Susan Wong	Female	Glenmont, NY	70 - 79 Female Runner: 2
95	177	00:50:28.89	Gail Hein	Female	Altamont, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 3
96	250	00:50:30.57	Judy Venette	Female	Colonie, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 7
97	181	00:50:59.66	Jean Hull	Female	Glenville, NY	70 - 79 Female Runner: 3
98	261	00:51:39.00	Brenna Underwood	Female	Schoharie, NY	0 - 9 Female Runner: 1
99	155	00:52:00.88	Sheena DiCamillo	Female	Howes Cave, NY	30 - 39 Female Runner: 9
100	172	00:52:27.91	Russell Glass	Male	Glenville, NY	40 - 49 Male Runner: 13
101	159	00:53:49.63	Kate Elder	Female	Cobleskill, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 8
102	160	00:53:51.85	Nick Elder	Male	Cobleskill, NY	20 - 29 Male Runner: 4
103	129	00:54:47.64	Denelle Baker	Female	Sloansville, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 4
104	218	00:55:04.16	Liz Rotundo	Female	Albany, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 9
105	246	00:55:05.01	Lori Van Buren	Female	Albany, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 10
106	194	00:55:09.61	Jim Lindstead	Male	Albany, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 6
107	135	00:56:45.13	Jonathan Blanchard	Male	Altamont, NY	30 - 39 Male Runner: 7
108	242	00:58:10.32	Jennifer Torgersen	Female	Albany, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 13
109	147	01:00:22.28	Stephen Cushing	Male	Albany, NY	50 - 59 Male Runner: 7
110	221	01:00:23.53	Devon Russ	Female	West Kill, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 5
111	212	01:00:42.44	Mary Pustay	Female	Cassville, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 6
112	191	01:00:52.86	Jean Kosina	Female	Richfield Springs, NY	50 - 59 Female Runner: 11
113	165	01:01:39.81	Violett Fioretti	Female	Gloversville, NY	0 - 9 Female Runner: 2
114	163	01:01:41.81	Erin Fioretti	Female	Gloversville, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 14
115	152	01:02:11.14	Peter DeCusatis	Male	Amsterdam, NY	20 - 29 Male Runner: 5
116	150	01:02:22.91	Mary DeCusatis	Female	Amsterdam, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 7
117	193	01:03:06.35	Karen Leach	Female	Munnsville, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 8
118	205	01:03:06.82	Ginny Mosher-Sweeney	Female	Delanson, NY	70 - 79 Female Runner: 4
119	142	01:03:07.74	Mary Collis	Female	Whitesboro, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 9
120	174	01:07:10.90	Harold Guest	Male	Middleburgh, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 10
121	223	01:07:13.18	Kaela Salzman	Female	Delanson, NY	20 - 29 Female Runner: 4
122	245	01:07:23.23	Stacy Tyler Gray	Female	Sloansville, NY	40 - 49 Female Runner: 15
123	149	01:26:56.39	Gerard DeCusatis	Male	Amsterdam, NY	60 - 69 Male Runner: 11
124	251	01:45:00.01	Debra Virkler	Female	West Winfield, NY	60 - 69 Female Runner: 10